101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

MAUTI
PETIT
GLEIZAL
DELORME
DEBAISIEUX
PEILLON
PEILLON
VARIN
GARNIER
BONTEMPS
DIVAY
CLEMARON
LACROIX
CHIRAT
JACQUES
SIMON
ROCFORT
COLANTONIO
BOGAERT
BILLANDON FARGEIX
BORDAZ
GARON
CORTES
VAUDEY
PERRUSSET
JALAGUIER
CHAMBON
ROLAND
MORIEUX
MOUGEL
ECHARDOUR
TRUYE
FOURNIER
DUFOSSE
PARRACHO
DENEGRE
ARGENTA
PARADIS
VERICEL
CAMELOT
SIBELLE
CHAZEAUD
JALLET
JACQUES
JONIN

STEPHANE
PASCAL
FLORENT
CYRIL
DAVID
EDDY
JULIEN
PIERRE
PASCAL
EMILIEN
JOEL
YVAN
CEDRIC
GILBERT
ANTOINE
CEDRIC
SEBASTIEN
DANIEL
PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN CLAUDE
JEAN MARC
DAMIEN
BASTIEN
MICKAEL
THIERRY
BERNARD
THOMAS
BRUNO
LUDOVIC
CYRILLE
PATRICK
NICOLAS
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
MATHIEU
GERARD
FABRICE
CEDRIC
FREDERIC
VALENTIN
OLIVIER
WILLIAM
JULIEN
CHRISTIAN

VC MAX BAREL

VC MAX BAREL

AC MOULIN A VENT

VELO GRIFFON MEYZIEU
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

CARROS TEAM CYCLISTE

EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

CLUB VIENNOIS D'ANIMATION CYCLISTE
VC BELLEGARDE

TEAM DES DOMBES

SAINT DENIS CYCLISME

CLUB VIENNOIS D'ANIMATION CYCLISTE
AS BERTHELOT MERMOZ

EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

AC MOULIN A VENT

AC MOULIN A VENT

VELO GRIFFON MEYZIEU

RIDERS IN BLACK

TEAM JALLET AUTO

EC PIERRE BENITE SAINT GENIS LAVAL
EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

ALLIANCE CYCLISTE TARARE POPEY
EC DUQUESNE OULLINS
SANVIGNES VELO SPORT

VC CORBAS

CS PONT DE CHERUY

TEAM CYCLISTE TOUSSIEU

CLUB OMNISPORTS ROANNAIS
CREUSOT VELO SPORT

SAINT VULBAS VELO SPORT

V C VAULX-EN-VELIN

TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE

VELO CLUB RAMBERTOIS

EC DUQUESNE OULLINS

AS BERTHELOT MERMOZ

SAINT DENIS CYCLISME

VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
TEAM JALLET AUTO

TEAM CYCLISTE TOUSSIEU

TEAM LYON 7

2 SVét
1 SVét
2 Sen
2 Sen
2 Vét
2 Vét
1 Esp
2 Sen
1 Vét
1 Sen
2 Anc
1 SVét
2 Vét
2 SVét
2 Sen
2 Vét
2 Vét
2 SVét
2 Vét
2 Vét
2 Vét
2 Sen
2 Vét
2 Vét
1 Sen
2 SVét
1 Anc
1 Sen
1 SVét
1 Esp
2 Vét
2 SVét
2 Vét
2 SVét
1 Vét
2 Sen
1 Anc
2 Vét
2 Vét
2 Sen
1 Esp
2 Vét
2 Vét
1 Vét
2 SVét

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FFC

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FFC

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FFC

69
69
69
69
38
69
69
69

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
73
69
69
42
69
71
69
69
69
42
71
69
69
26
26
69
69
69
69
73
69
69



